KS3

Monday

GCSE Music Theory Foundation
LGBTQ+ Society

Coding Club

KS3 & KS4 Law Society

KS3 & KS4 Chess Club

KS3 Science Club

Running Club

Soul Band

Athletics Club

Tuesday
Male Voice Choir
KS3 Choir ‘Voice’
Geography Club
KS3 & KS4 Chess Club
KS3 Kahoot Club
KS3-KS5 Eco Society
KS3-KS5 Christian Union Society
KS3 Art & Design Club
Islamic Society
Book Club
Cricket Club
Russian GCSE

MU1

MU1 (week 2)

IT2
HU6
HU5
S8
Field
MU2
Field

MU2

MU2

HUS8

HU5

HU6

HU2

HU7

AR2

S2

EN7 (week 1)

Southgate Adelaide

PE1 (week 2)

08:00-08:30
13:45-14:15
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
15:30-16:30
15:30-16:15
15:20-16:15
15:20-16:30

08:00-08:30
13:40-14:10
13:30-14:00
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:45-14:10
13:50-14:20
15:30-17:00
15:30-16:30

Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-11
Year 7-11
Year 7-9
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-10

Year 7-13
Year 7-9
\CEIAS]
Year 7-11
Year 7-9
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-9
Year 7-13
Year 7-8
Year 7-8
Year 7-11



Wednesday
KS3 History Club
KS3 Card Games Club
KS3 Coding Club
KS3 Homework Club
Year 7 Band (invitation only)
Maths Sparx Homework Club
Senior Orchestra (invitation/audition & players Grade 4+ welcome)

Tennis Club
Drama Club

Thursday

FemSoc Society
KS3 Kahoot Club

KS3 Film Club

KS3 Maths Club

KS3 & KS4 Mindfulness

Model UN Club

Astronomy Club

Maths Challenge Club

Senior Choir (see Music department to join)

Chess Club

Turkish Club (Native speakers only)
Junior Orchestra (Grade 2-5)
Rounders Club

Friday

Strategy Games Club
Philosophy Club

KS3 Science & Stem Club
KS3 & KS4 Chess Club
KS3 Debate Club
Badminton Club

Girls Football Club

HU2 (week 2)
HUG6

HUS

HU4

MU2

IT1
MU2
MGA

Hall

HU1 (week 1)
HU6
HU5
HU3
HU2
HU1 (week 2)
S12
MAG6
MU1
Library
LA2,3,6
MU2
Field

HU9
HU3
HU6
HUS
HU4
Sports Hall
Sports Hall

13:45-14:15
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
15:20-16:05
15:20-17:00
15:25-16:30
15:25-16:30

13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13.40-14.10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
15:30-16:30
15:20-17:00
15:20-16:30

13:40-14:20
13:50-14:15
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
13:40-14:10
15:20-16:30
15:25-16:45

Year 7-9
Year 7-9
Year 7-9
Year 7-9
Year 7
Year 7-11
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-11

Year 7-13
Year 7-9
Year 7-9
Year 7-9
Year 7-11
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-11
Year 7-13
Year 7-13
Year 7-11
Year 7-13
Year 9

Year 7-13
Year 7-11
Year 7-9
Year 7-11
Year 7-9
Year 9-13
Year 7-8



